
Monday, Tuesday, Thursday or Friday Schedules are as follows:
(Wehena = First instructional day of the week / Odd or Even: all following days of the week that are not Wednesdays)

7:40 - 7:45 5 min First Bell 7:40 - 7:45 5 min First Bell
7:45 - 7:55 10 min Wehena 7:45 - 9:00 75 min BLOCK
7:55 – 8:00 5 min Passing 9:00 – 9:05 5 min Passing
8:00 – 9:15 75 min BLOCK 9:05 – 10:20 75 min BLOCK
9:15 – 9:20 5 min Passing 10:20 – 10:35 15 min BREAK
9:20 - 10:35 75 min BLOCK 10:35 - 10:40 5 min Passing
10:35 – 10:50 15 min BREAK 10:40 – 11:55 75 min BLOCK
10:50 - 10:55 5 min Passing 11:55 - 12:30 35 min LUNCH
10:55 - 12:10 75 min BLOCK 12:30 - 12:45 15 min KŪKULU
12:10 - 12:45 35 min LUNCH 12:45 - 12:50 5 min Passing
12:45 - 1:05 20 min KŪKULU 12:50 - 2:05 75 min BLOCK
1:05 - 1:10 5 min Passing 2:05 - 2:10 5 min Passing
1:10 - 2:25 75 min BLOCK 2:10 - 2:25 15 min Papa Kauleo

Wednesday Schedules are as follows:
Wednesdays will either be a Kauhale Wednesday or Early Release Wednesday 
*See the Attendance Calendar for scheduled Kauhale Wednesdays

7:40 - 7:45 5 min First Bell
7:45 - 8:55 70 min BLOCK
8:55 – 9:00 5 min Passing
9:00 - 10:10 70 min BLOCK

10:20 – 10:35 15 min BREAK 10:10 - 10:30 20 min BREAK
10:30 - 10:35 5 min Passing
10:35 - 11:45 70 min BLOCK

11:55 - 12:30 35 min LUNCH 11:45 - 12:20 35 min LUNCH
12:30 - 12:45 15 min KŪKULU 12:20 - 12:25 5 min Passing

1st Quarter - August 1 - October 4 / Day 1 & Day 2 Odd/Even Rotations
2nd Quarter - October 15 - December 19 / Day 3 & Day 4 DAY 1 = 1, 3, 5, 7 DAY 5 = 5, 7, 1, 3
3rd Quarter - January 7 - March 7 / Day 5 & Day 6 DAY 2 = 2, 4, 6, 8 DAY 6 = 6, 8, 2, 4
4th Quarter - March 11 - May 21 / Day 7 & Day 8 DAY 3 = 3, 5, 7, 1 DAY 7 = 7, 1, 3, 5

DAY 4 = 4, 6, 8, 2 DAY 8 = 8, 2, 4, 6

Kauhale Wednesdays Early Release Wednesdays

80 min KAUHALE

9:00 - 10:20 80 min KAUHALE

12:25 - 1:30 70 min BLOCK

DAILY BELL SCHEDULES

Wehena - Even Odd or Even

12:45 - 1:30 45 min KAUHALE

10:35 - 11:55 75 min KAUHALE

7:40 - 9:00


	Kumu View

